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BASIN DESIGNATION

BASIN AREA, ACRES

5 YEAR STORM, CFS

100 YEAR STORM, CFS

SUB-BASIN BOUNDARY

5 YEAR ACCUMULATED FLOW, CFS

100 YEAR ACCUMULATED FLOW, CFS

DESIGN POINT

DIRECTION OF DRAINAGE FLOW

FLOODPLAIN
WETLAND

BOUNDARY

POND 2
Q100 IN = 70.0 CFS
Q100 OUT = 34.1 CFS
VOL = 2.53 AC FT

4" LOOSE GRAVEL AREA 4" LOOSE GRAVEL AREA

12" BERM 3' CONC PAN 2' SWALE12" BERM

PCD PROJECT NO. PPR-16-040

NEW PROPERTY LINE
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GRAPHIC SCALE

60

N

SF

TYP OUTLET
STRUCTURE OS-2

INV = 6833.75
TOP = 6841.20

12" RIPRAP, 24"
THICK W/ FILTER

FABRIC
40 FT EMERGENCY

SPILLWAY, 12" RIPRAP,
24" THICK W/ FILTER

FABRIC

CONC TRICKLE
CHANNEL @0.5%

(3) 130 LF - 38"x24" RCEP @ 1.0%
W/ HDWLS (PRIVATE)

R40.00'

INV 6855.35

(3) 60 LF - 38"x24" RCEP
@ 1.0% W/ HDWLS (PRIVATE)

INV 6841.0

INV 6841.60

277 LF 30"
HDPE @ 1.30%

(PRIVATE)

B B

15'x40'  RIPRAP RUNDOWN,
12" ROCK, 24" THICK

W/ FILTER FABRIC

3' CONC PAN

920 LF SILT FENCE

GATE W/ LOCKBOX

F

F

R1-1 STOP SIGN

12' GRAVEL
ACCESS RDSTA 1+13.00

45 BEND
INV = 6855.33

STA 1+00
30" FES

INV 6855.50

A

A

STA 2+30
24" FES
INV 6835.41

10'x35'
12" RIPRAP
24" THICK

4' SWALE
@1.0%

FUTURE 15' PRIVATE
DRAINAGE EASEMENT

STA 2+13
45° BEND

EROSION
 BALES@ 50'

 SPACING

123 LF- 24" HDPE
W/ FES @ 5.7%
(PRIVATE)

D D

NOTES:

A. DETENTION POND AREA TO BE UTILIZED AS A SEDIMENTATION BASIN UNTIL EARTH
MOVING IS COMPLETED AND THE GROUND STABILIZED AT WHICH TIME IT WILL BE
CLEANED OUT, THE SEDIMENT BASIN OUTLET PIPE REMOVED AND THE DETENTION
POND STRUCTURE OS2 ADDED. SEE SEDIMENT BASIN DETAIL SB ON SHEET 5 OF 7.

B. EMBANKMENT COMPACTION SHALL FOLLOW THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE
GEOTECHNICAL LETTER FROM ENTECH ENGINEERING, INC. LOCATED IN APPENDIX C
OF THE DRAINAGE REPORT.

40 LF RIPRAP RUNDOWN
12" ROCK, 24" THICKSTA 1+00

TYPE C INLET
TOP ELEV = 6847.67
INV ELEV = 6842.14

E

C

C

E

K
K

G

G
INV 6854.05

R1-1 STOP SIGN

R1-1 STOP SIGN

33.75

SWALE A-A

3:1 TYP

SWALE B-B

3:1 TYP

*EROSION CONTROL MAT *EROSION CONTROL MAT

⅊

ROAD SECTION F-F

ASPHALT
ROAD

3:1

3:1

3:1

3:1

SEE NOTE B FOR
EMBANKMENT
REQUIREMENTS

3' MIN OVER
EXCAVATION

EXIST GROUND

EMBANKMENT SECTION I-I

SWALE D-D

3:1 TYP

*EROSION CONTROL MAT
⅊

12" BERM

1.1%

ONE-WAY PRIVATE STREET

SWALE C-C

SWALE E-E

15:1 TYP

*EROSION CONTROL
MAT

⅊

SWALE G-G
JUDGE ORR ROAD

DITCH SECTION

4:1 TYP

*EROSION CONTROL MAT

ASPHALT
ROAD
(JUDGE ORR)

STA 3+90.00
STM MH TYPE II

RIM = 6860.00
INV IN = 6851.73

INV OUT = 6851.63

STA 6+79.00
STM MH TYPE II
RIM = 6857.50
INV IN = 6847.87
INV OUT = 6847.77

STA 11+79.00
STM MH TYPE II
RIM = 6850.00
INV IN = 6841.27
INV OUT = 6841.17

STA 16+27.00
STM MH TYPE II

RIM = 6850.40
INV IN = 6835.35

INV OUT = 6835.25

FUTURE 15' DRAINAGE
EASEMENT (PRIVATE)

109 LF 30" HDPE @ 1.42%
(PRIVATE)

500 LF 30" HDPE @ 1.30% (PRIVATE)
448 LF 30" HDPE @ 1.30% (PRIVATE)

1+
00

2+
00

SWALE H-H
JUDGE ORR ROAD

SWALE

*EROSION CONTROL MAT

ASPHALT
ROAD
(JUDGE ORR)

J

J

H

H

SWALE J-J

8:1
 TYP

NOTE:
SWALE J SECTION CONTINUES DOWNSTREAM
PAST WHERE THE JUDGE ORR ROAD DITCH
FLOWS COMBINE

NOTE:
JUDGE ORR ROAD DITCH FLOWS COMBINE
WITH OUTLET SWALE FLOWS APPROX 300'
EAST OF THE PROPERTY

OUTLET SWALE

4:1 TYP

EMERGENCY SPILLWAY K-K

3:1 TYP

12" RIPRAP
24" THICK

SPILLWAY SWALE L-L

3:1 TYP

12" RIPRAP
24" THICK

HP-6860.90 L

L

* EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SHALL BE
70% STRAW, 30% COCONUT BY WINTERS
EXCELSIOR COMPANY OR EQUIVALENT

13 LF 30" HDPE
@1.30% W/FES
(PRIVATE)

289 LF 30"
RCP @ 1.30%

(PRIVATE)

A1A
XX

XX
XX

B
0.87

0.2
1.6

A1
8.30

12.3
26.0

A4
11.92

11.8
30.0

A5
1.80

0.4
2.9

OS5
0.70

1.0
2.6

A3
6.85

6.9
18.0

A2A
2.58

5.7
12.0

3
29

.9
70

.6

7 28.9
150.6

D2 0.5
34.1

XX XX.X
XX.X

6
22.8

87.5

5 24.8
94.8

1 6.4
39.0

D
1

0.
1

50
.7

4 6.5
67.48

INV 6833.6

HP-6860.70

250 LF 24" RCP
@0.4% W/FES
(PRIVATE)

LP-6859.0

LP-6857.27

A2B
0.69

2.4
4.8

2 11.2
27.1

FU
T.

 D
E

T.
 F

LO
W

S

OUTLET SWALE

40 LF 30" RCP
@0.4% (PRIVATE)

INV = 6834.00

INV = 6833.60
INV = 6833.73

9'x15' - 155 CF CONC FOREBAY(2)
W/ 12" CURB & 0.18' NOTCH

ELEV 6835.41

9.5x15 - 142.5 CF CONC
FORBAY (1) W/ 12"
CURB & 0.17' NOTCH
ELEV = 6835.66

7.5'x20' - 200 CF CONC
FORBAY (3) W/ 12"

CURB & 0.20' NOTCH
ELEV = 6834.15
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